DATA SHEET HyPerforma Single-Use Mixer DS 300
 HyPerforma Single-Use
Mixer DS 300
• Docking station base with rear locking casters
• Adjustable handle that can be locked in position or
stored away
• Tethered handheld control device
• Vertical electronic lift mechanism

(1/2 in.) MPX insert and cap
BPC system for 50, 100, and 200 L drums
Ordering information
Description Cat. No.
Hardware
DS 300 standard unit SUMDS0300.9000
DS 300 unit with drum positioner SUMDS0300.9001
DS 300 unit with adjustable motor head SUMDS0300.9002
DS 300 unit with drum positioner and adjustable motor head SUMDS0300.9003
Drums
50 L plastic drum with conical insert SH30959.01
100 L plastic drum with conical insert SH30959.02
200 L plastic drum SH30959.03
300 L plastic drum SH30959.04
Optional support plate for bottom drain SV50102.02
Drum dolly: 50 to 200 L (quantity: 1) SH30958.01
Drum dolly: 50 to 200 L  (quantity: 2) SH30958.02
Drum dolly: 300 L (quantity: 1) SH30958.03
Find out more at thermofisher.com/sum
For Research Use or Further Manufacturing. Not for diagnostic use or direct administration into humans or animals.
© 2017 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific and its subsidiaries unless
otherwise specified. Emflon is a trademark of Pall Corporation. SterilEnz is a trademark of PAW BioScience Products, Inc. COL03381 0117